```
w.ecourtsindia.com
```

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13977-13980/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2010 in WP No. 302/2009 & WP No. 5764/2005 & WP No. 7138/2008 & WP No. 7197/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

CHHATISGARH DENTAL COL.& RES.INST. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHWETA KABRA & ORS.ETC. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 14195 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 14288 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 18993 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 17/09/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha, Adv.

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Mr. A.P. Mayee, Adv.

Mr. Charudassa Mahendrakar, Adv.

Ms. Rucha A. Mayee, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Perused the letter. Adjourned by four weeks.

(Ravi P. Verma) (M.S. Negi) Court Master Court Master