## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).13977-13980/2010

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06-04-2010 in WP No. 5764/2005 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7138/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7197/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 302/2009 06-04-2010 in WP No. 5764/2005 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7138/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 7197/2008 06-04-2010 in WP No. 302/2009 passed by the High Court of Chhatisgarh at Bilaspur]

CHHATISGARH DENTAL COL.& RES.INST.

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

SHWETA KABRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 9/2017 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 14195/2010 (IV-C)

FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 4/2017

IA No. 4/2017 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION

SLP(C) No. 14288/2010 (IV-C)

FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 3/2017

IA No. 3/2017 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION

SLP(C) No. 18993/2010 (IV-C)

FOR [APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION] ON IA 2/2017

IA No. 2/2017 - APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION

Date: 25-03-2025 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AUGUSTINE GEORGE MASIH

For Petitioner(s): Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik, Adv.

Ms. Rhythm Bharadwaj, Adv.

Mr. Vijender Singh Ahlawat, Adv.

Ms. Niharika Singh, Adv.

Mr. Varun Punia, AOR

For Respondent(s): Ms. Manjeet Kirpal, AOR

Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, AOR

Mr. Vijay K. Jain, AOR

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, AOR

Ms. Pooja Shrivbastava, Adv.

Mr. Satvik Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Palash pareek, Adv.

Mr. Sumeer Sodhi, AOR

Ms. Ankita Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Arjun D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Dhawal Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Paranjay Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following O R D E R

List on 02.04.2025.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR